NCA - Milwaukee - Classic

West Allis, WI - 1/15/2023

Placement Division Name
Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

Outstanding L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Mini
2nd L1 Mini
1st L1 Mini - D2
2nd L1 Mini - D2

Superior L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Youth

2nd L1 Youth

1st L1 Youth - D2
2nd L1 Youth - D2
3rd L1 Youth - D2
4th L1 Youth - D2
5th L1 Youth - D2

Excellent L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions

L1 Junior
1st L1 Junior
2nd L1 Junior
3rd L1 Junior

Superior L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions

Excellent L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions

1st L1 Senior

1st L1.1 Tiny - PREP
2nd L1.1 Tiny - PREP
3rd L1.1 Tiny - PREP
1st L1.1 Mini - PREP

Program Name

The Stingray Allstars
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
Rockstar Athletics
Formula Cheer
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Twisters Elite

Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element
Athletics

WIDC
Rockstar Athletics
Formula Cheer
The Stingray Allstars
Ultimate Revolution Athletics
Wisconsin Elite

Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element
Athletics

Super All Stars
Burlington All Stars
Rockstar Athletics
Rebel Athletics of Minot
Iconic All Stars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago

Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element
Athletics

WIDC
The Stingray Allstars
The Stingray Allstars
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
The Stingray Allstars
Fury Athletics of Madison

Iconic All Stars

Team Name
Embers
Strawberry
Tiny Trouble
Glam Girls
Believe

Tornados

Mini Mist

Snow Angels

Mini Mayhem

Heartbreakers

Flame

YOUTH FAME

Bomb Squad

Freeze

Diamonds
Gemz
Riot
Rebellion
Covergirls

Fancy

Electric

Storm
Firecrackers
Inferno
Peach
Firefly
Spirit

Dazzle Girls

Event Score

76.95

75.6667

70.7333

91.087

90.5797

89.2928

86.8116

87.037

83.5185

93.6232

92.4638

93.5507

92.7536

90.7246

89.7275

80.8341

83.3685

96.087

93.8406

90.5471

89.4444

75.3704

94.8551

87.3239

87.011

86.385

92.3318
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VARSITY SPIRIT



NCA - Milwaukee - Classic

Placement
2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

Division Name
L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Mini - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Youth - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L1.1 Junior - PREP

L2 Youth

L2 Youth

L2 Junior - D2 - Small

L2 Junior - D2 - Smalll

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Medium

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Junior - Small

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2 Senior

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L2.2 Junior - PREP

L3 Youth

[=iEranEps

Program Name
WIDC

Fury Athletics of Madison
Wisconsin Elite
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Iconic All Stars
Rockstar Athletics
Fury Athletics of Madison
Element Athletics MKE
Green Bay Elite All-Stars
WIDC
The Stingray Allstars
Wisconsin Elite
Iconic All Stars
Twisters Elite

Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element
Athletics

Ultimate Revolution Athletics
Wisconsin Elite
The Stingray Allstars
Iconic All Stars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
Formula Cheer
Rebel Athletics of Minot
Pearl City Cheer & Tumble
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Wicked Elite
Burlington All Stars
Fury Athletics of Madison
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Rockstar Athletics

Cheer Extreme - Chicago

Team Name
Snow Princesses

Unity
Mini Bombers
Blackout
Beauty Queens
Rampage
Faith
Mermaids
Grape
FLURRIES
Dynamite
Rebels
Supermodels

Radar

Smoke

GOLDEN GIRLS
Mavericks
Firebolt
Majesty
Fire
Icons
Renegades
Diamonds
Shady Ladies
Phantom
Diamondz
Ambition
Eclipse
Havoc

Craze

West Allis, WI - 1/15/2023

Event Score
90.8451

89.0626
88.7171
94.3662
92.6448
91.2363
90.6886
87.9499
87.0892
93.1142
93.036
90.5321
95.05

94.45
93.0667

91.2167
95.1
92.4667
94.7333
94.3333

92.8

92.9333
91.4
89.6667
87.95
93.1467
92.5837
91.8623

93.2
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NCA - Milwaukee - Classic

Placement

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

2nd

1st

Division Name

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Medium

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Junior - Small

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L3 Senior

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4 Junior

L4 Senior

L4 Senior Coed

L4 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior

L4.2 Senior Coed

L4.2 Senior Coed

L5 Junior

L5 Senior

L5 Senior Open Coed

L5 Senior Open Coed

Exhibition (Cheer)
Exhibition (Cheer)

Exhibition (Cheer)

CheerABILITIES - Elite

Program Name

Iconic All Stars
Twisters Elite
Midwest Elite

Fusion Athletics Green Bay

Formula Cheer

Twisters Tumbling & Cheer
Academy

Fury Athletics of Madison
The Stingray Allstars
Wisconsin Elite
The Stingray Allstars
Iconic All Stars
Twisters Elite
Fury Athletics of Madison
Fusion Athletics Green Bay
Wicked Elite
The Stingray Allstars
Cheer Extreme - Chicago

Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element
Athletics

Midwest Elite
Cheer Extreme - Chicago
The Stingray Allstars
Iconic All Stars
Wicked Elite
Wisconsin Elite
Fury Athletics of Madison

Rockstar Athletics

Fusion Athletics Green Bay

Team Name
Miss Fame
Weather Girls
Lady Raiders
Onyx

Dynasty

EF3

Respect
Phoenix
Black Ops
Fury
Bombshells
Category 4
Genesis
Midnight
Descendants
Wildfire

Desire

Oxygen

Phantom
Obsession
Heat
VIP
Dark Angels
Tiny Cadets
Inspiration
Tiny Tricksters

L2 - CheerABILITIES
- Elite

West Allis, WI - 1/15/2023

Event Score

96.1333

89.3333

88.2667

96.3167

92.6

81.4833

96.1333

95.5333

94.6833

95.2

94.6333

88.25

96.2667

95.8667

90.6

94.0167

93.5833

93.8667

88.1167

88.8667

95.1667

93.0167

88.7333

86.5333



