

Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	The Stingray Allstars	Embers	76.95
Excellent	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Green Bay Elite All-Stars	Strawberry	75.6667
Outstanding	L1 Tiny - Novice - Restrictions	Rockstar Athletics	Tiny Trouble	70.7333
1st	L1 Mini	Formula Cheer	Glam Girls	91.087
2nd	L1 Mini	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Believe	90.5797
1st	L1 Mini - D2	Twisters Elite	Tornados	89.2928
2nd	L1 Mini - D2	Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element Athletics	Mini Mist	86.8116
Superior	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	WIDC	Snow Angels	87.037
Excellent	L1 Mini - Novice - Restrictions	Rockstar Athletics	Mini Mayhem	83.5185
1st	L1 Youth	Formula Cheer	Heartbreakers	93.6232
2nd	L1 Youth	The Stingray Allstars	Flame	92.4638
1st	L1 Youth - D2	Ultimate Revolution Athletics	YOUTH FAME	93.5507
2nd	L1 Youth - D2	Wisconsin Elite	Bomb Squad	92.7536
3rd	L1 Youth - D2	Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element Athletics	Freeze	90.7246
4th	L1 Youth - D2	Super All Stars	Diamonds	89.7275
5th	L1 Youth - D2	Burlington All Stars	Gemz	80.8341
Excellent	L1 Youth - Novice - Restrictions	Rockstar Athletics	Riot	83.3685
	L1 Junior	Rebel Athletics of Minot	Rebellion	
1st	L1 Junior	Iconic All Stars	Covergirls	96.087
2nd	L1 Junior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Fancy	93.8406
3rd	L1 Junior	Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element Athletics	Electric	90.5471
Superior	L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions	WIDC	Storm	89.4444
Excellent	L1 Junior - Novice - Restrictions	The Stingray Allstars	Firecrackers	75.3704
1st	L1 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Inferno	94.8551
1st	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Green Bay Elite All-Stars	Peach	87.3239
2nd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	The Stingray Allstars	Firefly	87.011
3rd	L1.1 Tiny - PREP	Fury Athletics of Madison	Spirit	86.385
1st	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Iconic All Stars	Dazzle Girls	92.3318





Placement 2nd	Division Name L1.1 Mini - PREP	Program Name WIDC	Team Name Snow Princesses	Event Score 90.8451			
3rd	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Fury Athletics of Madison	Unity	89.0626			
4th	L1.1 Mini - PREP	Wisconsin Elite	Mini Bombers	88.7171			
1st	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Blackout	94.3662			
		Iconic All Stars					
2nd	L1.1 Youth - PREP		Beauty Queens	92.6448			
3rd	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Rockstar Athletics	Rampage	91.2363			
4th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Fury Athletics of Madison	Faith	90.6886			
5th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Element Athletics MKE	Mermaids	87.9499			
6th	L1.1 Youth - PREP	Green Bay Elite All-Stars	Grape	87.0892			
1st	L1.1 Junior - PREP	WIDC	FLURRIES	93.1142			
2nd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	The Stingray Allstars	Dynamite	93.036			
3rd	L1.1 Junior - PREP	Wisconsin Elite	Rebels	90.5321			
1st	L2 Youth	Iconic All Stars	Supermodels	95.05			
2nd	L2 Youth	Twisters Elite	Radar	94.45			
1st	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element Athletics	Smoke	93.0667			
2nd	L2 Junior - D2 - Small	Ultimate Revolution Athletics	GOLDEN GIRLS	91.2167			
1st	L2 Junior - Medium	Wisconsin Elite	Mavericks	95.1			
2nd	L2 Junior - Medium	The Stingray Allstars	Firebolt	92.4667			
1st	L2 Junior - Small	Iconic All Stars	Majesty	94.7333			
2nd	L2 Junior - Small	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Fire	94.3333			
3rd	L2 Junior - Small	Formula Cheer	Icons	92.8			
	L2 Senior	Rebel Athletics of Minot	Renegades				
1st	L2 Senior	Pearl City Cheer & Tumble	Diamonds	92.9333			
2nd	L2 Senior	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Shady Ladies	91.4			
3rd	L2 Senior	Wicked Elite	Phantom	89.6667			
4th	L2 Senior	Burlington All Stars	Diamondz	87.95			
1st	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Fury Athletics of Madison	Ambition	93.1467			
2nd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Eclipse	92.5837			
3rd	L2.2 Junior - PREP	Rockstar Athletics	Havoc	91.8623			
1st	L3 Youth	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Craze	93.2			





Placement	Division Name	Program Name	Team Name	Event Score			
1st	L3 Junior - Medium	Iconic All Stars	Miss Fame	96.1333			
2nd	L3 Junior - Medium	Twisters Elite	Weather Girls	89.3333			
3rd	L3 Junior - Medium	Midwest Elite	Lady Raiders	88.2667			
1st	L3 Junior - Small	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Onyx	96.3167			
2nd	L3 Junior - Small	Formula Cheer	Dynasty	92.6			
3rd	L3 Junior - Small	Twisters Tumbling & Cheer Academy	EF3	81.4833			
1st	L3 Senior	Fury Athletics of Madison	Respect	96.1333			
2nd	L3 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Phoenix	95.5333			
3rd	L3 Senior	Wisconsin Elite	Black Ops	94.6833			
1st	L4 Junior	The Stingray Allstars	Fury	95.2			
2nd	L4 Junior	Iconic All Stars	Bombshells	94.6333			
3rd	L4 Junior	Twisters Elite	Category 4	88.25			
1st	L4 Senior	Fury Athletics of Madison	Genesis	96.2667			
1st	L4 Senior Coed	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	Midnight	95.8667			
2nd	L4 Senior Coed	Wicked Elite	Descendants	90.6			
1st	L4.2 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Wildfire	94.0167			
2nd	L4.2 Senior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Desire	93.5833			
1st	L4.2 Senior Coed	Kids Spot, Inc. DBA Element Athletics	Oxygen	93.8667			
2nd	L4.2 Senior Coed	Midwest Elite	Phantom	88.1167			
1st	L5 Junior	Cheer Extreme - Chicago	Obsession	88.8667			
1st	L5 Senior	The Stingray Allstars	Heat	95.1667			
1st	L5 Senior Open Coed	Iconic All Stars	VIP	93.0167			
2nd	L5 Senior Open Coed	Wicked Elite	Dark Angels	88.7333			
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Wisconsin Elite	Tiny Cadets				
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Fury Athletics of Madison	Inspiration				
	Exhibition (Cheer)	Rockstar Athletics	Tiny Tricksters				
1st	CheerABILITIES - Elite	Fusion Athletics Green Bay	L2 - CheerABILITIES - Elite	86.5333			

